607 3RD ST,
607 3RD ST, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136 KIMBERLY, WI,

$67,925

Come check out this 4BR, 2BA, 1.5 story home w/loads of potential, some TLC is needed to * 4 beds

bring out the full potential. Home offers a large fenced in yard, 1 car att garage with * 2 baths
breezeway to home, nice size kitchen, full bath on each level and full basement that has * Residential
potential to be finished. Come... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
* 1743 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1743

Tax Amount: 2328

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12X11 Main
Bedroom 2 10X14 Main
Bedroom 3 08X11 Upper
Bedroom 4 10X17 Upper
Kitchen 18X15 Main
Living Room 15X12 Main
Other Room 10X12 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached
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